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Z204 TACCONA - VEDANO
Z204 VEDANO - TACCONA




R Via Battisti Via Matteotti
Indice Fermate Via Battisti Via Trieste
MONZA Via M.te Grappa

C.so Milano (Monza FS)

C.so Milano Via Arosio

Osp. S. Gerardo

P.za Citterio

P.za Giovanni XXIII

V.le Reg. Margherita Via Grossi

V.le V. Veneto Via Duca d'Aosta

Via Appiani

Via Bellini

Via Cairoli

Via Cavallotti Via A. da Brescia

Via Cavallotti Via Curtatone

Via Cavallotti Via Don Minzoni

Via Lissoni

Via Manzoni Via Campini

Via Manzoni Via Locatelli

Via Manzoni Via Zucchi

Via Marsala Via Pacinotti

Via Ponchielli

Via Po Via de Antichi

Via Po Via Ticino

Via Ramazzotti V.le Brianza

Via Ramazzotti Via Crescitelli

Via S. Andrea

Via Solferino

Via Sorteni

Via Taccona Via Sele

Via Taccona Via Sorteni

Via Taccona Via Ticino

Via Umberto |

Via Volturno

Villa Reale

MUGGIO'
Taccona - Via Beethoven
Taccona - Via Combattenti
Taccona - Via Giovanni XXIII
Via della Taccona 77
VEDANO
Cimitero
Via Battisti Via 4 Novembre




EZZZER T/ CCONA - VEDAND

MUGGIO': Taccona - Via
Giovanni XXIII

MONZA: Via Po Via de
Antichi

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIII

MONZA: C.so Milano Via
Arosio

MONZA: Via Manzoni Via
Campini

MONZA: Via Ponchielli
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo

VEDANO: Cimitero

MUGGIO': Taccona - Via
Giovanni XXIII

MONZA: Via Po Via de
Antichi

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIII

MONZA: C.so Milano Via
Arosio

MONZA: Via Manzoni Via
Campini

MONZA: Via Ponchielli
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo

VEDANO: Cimitero

MUGGIO': Taccona - Via
Giovanni XXIII

MONZA: Via Po Via de
Antichi

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIII

MONZA: C.so Milano Via
Arosio

MONZA: Via Manzoni Via
Campini

MONZA: Via Ponchielli
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo

VEDANO: Cimitero

lunedi-venerdi

06.05
06.11

06.17
06.24

06.10 06.27

06.20 06.37
06.22 06.39
06.31 06.48

lunedi-venerdi

11.05 11.25
1111 11.31

11.17 11.37
11.24 11.44

11.29 11.49

11.39 11.59
11.41 12.01
11.50 12.10
16.45
16.51

16.57
17.04

17.10

17.23
17.25
17.35

17.05
17.11

17.17
17.24

17.30

17.43
17.45
17.55

06.25
06.31

06.37
06.44

06.47

06.57
06.59
07.08
11.45
11.51

11.57
12.04

12.09

12.19
12.21
12.30
17.25
17.31

17.37
17.44

17.50

18.03
18.05
18.15

06.40
06.46

06.52
06.59

07.02

07.12
07.14
07.23
12.05
12.11

12.17
12.24

12.29

12.39
12.41
12.50
17.45
17.51

17.57
18.04

18.09

18.20
18.22
18.33

06.55
07.01

07.07
07.14

07.18

07.30
07.32
07.42
12.25
12.31

12.37
12.44

12.49

12.59
13.01
13.10
18.05
18.11

18.17
18.24

18.29

18.40
18.42
18.53

07.10
07.16

07.22
07.29

07.34

07.46
07.48
07.58
12.45
1251

12.57
13.04

13.09

13.19
13.21
13.30
18.25
18.31

18.37
18.44

18.48

18.59
19.01
19.12

07.25
07.31

07.37
07.44

07.49

08.03
08.05
08.15
13.05
13.11

13.17
13.24

13.29

13.39
13.41
13.50
18.45
18.51

18.57
19.04

19.08

19.18
19.20
19.30

07.45
07.51

07.57
08.05

08.11

08.24
08.26
08.36
13.25
13.31

13.37
13.44

13.49

13.59
14.01
14.10
19.05
19.11

19.17
19.24

19.28

19.38
19.40
19.50

08.05
08.11

08.17
08.26

08.32

08.45
08.47
08.57
13.45
13.51

13.57
14.04

14.09

14.20
14.22
14.32
19.25
19.31

19.37
19.44

19.48

19.56
19.58
20.07

08.25
08.31

08.37
08.46

08.52

09.04
09.06
09.16
14.05
1411

14.17
14.24

14.29

14.40
14.42
14.52
19.55
20.01

20.07
20.14

20.18

20.26
20.28
20.37

08.45
08.51

08.57
09.05

09.11

09.21
09.23
09.32
14.25
14.31

14.37
14.44

14.49

15.00
15.02
15.12

lunedi-venerdi

20.25
20.31

20.37
20.44

20.48

20.56
20.58
21.07

09.05
09.11

09.17
09.24

09.30

09.40
09.42
09.51
14.45
1451

14.57
15.04

15.09

15.20
15.22
15.32

09.25
09.31

09.37
09.44

09.49

09.59
10.01
10.10
15.05
15.11

15.17
15.24

15.29

15.40
15.42
15.52

09.45
09.51

09.57
10.04

10.09

10.19
10.21
10.30
15.25
15.31

15.37
15.44

15.49

16.00
16.02
16.12

10.05
10.11

10.17
10.24

10.29

10.39
10.41
10.50
15.45
1551

15.57
16.04

16.09

16.20
16.22
16.32

10.25
10.31

10.37
10.44

10.49

10.59
11.01
11.10
16.05
16.11

16.17
16.24

16.29

16.40
16.42
16.52

10.45
10.51

10.57
11.04

11.09

11.19
11.21
11.30
16.25
16.31

16.37
16.44

16.49

17.00
17.02
17.12
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VEDANO: Cimitero
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo
MONZA: Via Ponchielli
MONZA: Via Manzoni Via

Campini

MONZA: C.so Milano (FS)
MONZA: Via Cavallotti Via A.

da Brescia

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIlI
MONZA: Via Po Via de

Antichi

MUGGIO™: Taccona - Via

Giovanni XXIII

VEDANO: Cimitero
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo
MONZA: Via Ponchielli
MONZA: Via Manzoni Via

Campini

MONZA: C.so Milano (FS)
MONZA: Via Cavallotti Via A.

da Brescia

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIII
MONZA: Via Po Via de

Antichi

MUGGIO': Taccona - Via

Giovanni XXIII

VEDANO: Cimitero
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo
MONZA: Via Ponchielli
MONZA: Via Manzoni Via

Campini

MONZA: C.so Milano (FS)
MONZA: Via Cavallotti Via A.

da Brescia

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIII
MONZA: Via Po Via de

Antichi

MUGGIO": Taccona - Via

Giovanni XXIII

lunedi-venerdi

06.33 06.53
06.41 07.01
06.44 07.04
06.54 07.14

06.56 07.16
07.00 07.20

07.04 07.24
07.08 07.28

07.14 07.34

lunedi-venerdi

12.13 12.33
12.21 12.41
12.25 12.45
12.36 12.56

12.38 12.58
12.43 13.03

12.47 13.07
12.51 13.11

12.57 13.17

lunedi-venerdi

17.48 18.08
17.56 18.16
18.00 18.20
18.11 18.31

18.13 18.33
18.18 18.37

18.22 18.41
18.26 18.45

18.32 18.51

07.13
07.21
07.25
07.36

07.38
07.43

07.47
07.51

07.57

12.53
13.01
13.05
13.16

13.18
13.23

13.27
13.31

13.37

18.28
18.36
18.40
18.51

18.53
18.57

19.01
19.05

19.11

07.33
07.41
07.45
07.56

07.58
08.03

08.08
08.12

08.18

13.13
13.21
13.25
13.37

13.39
13.44

13.48
13.52

13.58

18.48
18.56
19.00
19.11

19.13
19.17

19.21
19.25

19.31

07.53
08.01
08.05
08.16

08.18
08.23

08.28
08.32

08.38

13.33
13.41
13.45
13.57

13.59
14.04

14.08
14.12

14.18

19.08
19.16
19.20
19.30

19.32
19.37

19.41
19.45

19.51

08.13
08.21
08.25
08.36

08.38
08.43

08.48
08.52

08.58

13.48
13.56
14.00
14.12

14.14
14.19

14.23
14.27

14.33

19.28
19.36
19.39
19.49

19.51
19.55

19.59
20.03

20.09

08.33
08.41
08.45
08.55

08.57
09.02

09.06
09.10

09.16

14.08
14.16
14.20
14.32

14.34
14.39

14.43
14.47

14.53

19.48
19.56
19.59
20.09

20.11
20.15

20.19
20.23

20.29

08.53
09.01
09.05
09.15

09.17
09.22

09.26
09.30

09.36

14.28
14.36
14.40
14.52

14.54
14.59

15.03
15.07

15.13

20.10
20.18
20.21
20.31

20.33
20.37

20.41
20.45

20.51

09.13
09.21
09.25
09.36

09.38
09.43

09.47
09.51

09.57

14.48
14.56
15.00
15.12

15.14
15.19

15.23
15.27

15.33

09.33
09.41
09.45
09.56

09.58
10.03

10.07
10.11

10.17

15.08
15.16
15.20
15.31

15.33
15.38

15.42
15.46

15.52

09.53
10.01
10.05
10.16

10.18
10.23

10.27
10.31

10.37

15.28
15.36
15.40
1551

15.53
15.58

16.02
16.06

16.12

10.13
10.21
10.25
10.36

10.38
10.43

10.47
10.51

10.57

15.48
15.56
16.00
16.11

16.13
16.18

16.22
16.26

16.32

10.33
10.41
10.45
10.56

10.58
11.03

11.07
11.11

11.17

16.08
16.16
16.20
16.31

16.33
16.38

16.42
16.46

16.52

10.53
11.01
11.05
11.16

11.18
11.23

11.27
11.31

11.37

16.28
16.36
16.40
16.51

16.53
16.58

17.02
17.06

17.12

11.13
11.21
11.25
11.36

11.38
11.43

11.47
1151

11.57

16.48
16.56
17.00
17.11

17.13
17.18

17.22
17.26

17.32

11.33
11.41
11.45
11.56

11.58
12.03

12.07
12.11

12.17

17.08
17.16
17.20
17.31

17.33
17.38

17.42
17.46

17.52

11.53
12.01
12.05
12.16

12.18
12.23

12.27
12.31

12.37

17.28
17.36
17.40
17.51

17.53
17.58

18.02
18.06

18.12
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gPGGlQ;;ﬁlICCOHa-Via 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00
iovanni

'\AA?_NE_AI Via Po Via de 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06
ntichi

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIIl 06.11 06.31 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11
"X'ONZAi C.so Milano Via 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18
rosio

’(\:AONZ_A} Via Manzoni Via 06.02 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22
ampini

MONZA: Via Ponchielli 06.10 06.31 06.51 07.11 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo  06.13 06.34 06.54 07.14 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34
VEDANO: Cimitero 06.22 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44
g_LJGGIQ‘):(;mccona—Via 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40
iovanni

X?‘NﬁA: Via Po Via de 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46
ntichi

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIIl 11,31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51
X‘ONZAi C.so Milano Via 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58
rosio

’(\:AONZ_A} Via Manzoni Via 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02
ampini

MONZA: Via Ponchielli 1151 12.11 12.31 12,51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 1431 1451 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14
VEDANO: Cimitero 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24
g}JGGlQ;;ﬁlICCOHa-Via 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.50 20.20

iovanni

“A/'Ot_Nﬁ_Ai Via Po Via de 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.56 20.26

ntichi

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIll 17,11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 20.01 20.31

'\AAONZAI C.so Milano Via 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 20.08 20.38

rosio

’(\:AONZ_A} Via Manzoni Via 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.21 19.41 20.11 20.41

ampini

MONZA: Via Ponchielli 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.30 19.49 20.19 20.49

MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.33 19.52 20.22 20.52

VEDANO: Cimitero 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.43 20.01 20.31 21.01
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VEDANO: Cimitero 06.30 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo  06.38 06.58 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58
MONZA: Via Ponchiell 06.41 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01
MONZA: Via Manzoni Vi 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12
ampini

MONZA: C.s0 Milano (FS)  06.53 07.13 07.33 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15
MONZA: Via Cavalloti Via A. 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19
a brescia

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIll 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23
MONZA: Via Po Via de 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27
ntcni

MUGGIO: Taccona - Vi 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33
lovanni

VEDANO: Cimitero 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30
MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo 1218 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38
MONZA: Via Ponchiell 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41
MONZA: ViaManzoniVia 12,32 12.52 13.12 13.32 1352 14.12 14.32 14.52 1512 1532 1552 1612 1632 1652 17.12 17.32 17.52
ampini

MONZA: C.s0 Milano (FS) ~ 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55
MONZA: Via Cavalloti ViaA. 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 1519 1539 1559 16.19 16.39 1659 17.19 17.39 17.59
a brescia

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIll 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03
MONZA: Via Po Via de 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07
ntichi

MUGGIO': Taccona-Via 12,53 13.13 13.33 1353 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 1533 15,53 16.13 16.33 1653 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13
ovanni

VEDANO: Cimitero 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10

MONZA: Osp. S. Gerardo  17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18

MONZA: Via Ponchiell 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21

MONZA:ViaManzoni Via 18,12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.51 20.11 2031

ampini

MONZA: C.s0 Milano (FS) ~ 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.53 20.13 20.33

MONZA: Via Cavalloti ViaA. 18,19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.57 20.17 20.37

a Brescia

MONZA: P.za Giovanni XXIll 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.01 20.21 20.41

MONZA: Via Po Via d 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.05 20.25 20.45

ntichi

MUGGIO': Taccona- Via  18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.11 20.31 20.51

Giovanni XXIII



